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asseciagdo de natacdo de lisboa

National Sports Complex, Jamor, 11&12 February 202

Event 37 Men, 800m Freestyle Absolutos/All
11.02.2023 - 18:47 Results
World Record 7:32.12 ZHANG Lin CHN Rome (ITA) 2009
European Record 7:39.27 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA Gwangju (KOR) 2019
Meeting Record 8:02.52 LOPES Jose Paulo POR Lisboa 2020
Portuguese Nat Record 7:52.68 LOPES Jose Paulo POR Budapeste (HUN) 2021

Meeting Access Time Jun&Sen: 9:20.00; Juv: 9:20.00
Points: FINA 2022

Pos. Nadador / Swimmer A/Y  Clube / Team Tempo / Final RT Pts

1. LOPES Jose Paulo 00 Braga 8:21.91 730

50m: 28.15 28.15 250m: 2:32.86 3164 450m: 4:39.45 3134 650m: 6:46.94 31.98

100m: 58.74 30.59 300m: 3:04.44 3158 500m: 5:11.04 3159 700m: 7:19.07 32.13

150m: 1:29.81 3107 350m: 3:36.34 31.90 550m: 5:42.91 3187 750m: 7:50.81 3174

200m: 2:01.22 3141 400m: 4:08.11 3177 600m: 6:14.96 32.05 800m: 8:21.91 3110

2. MARQUES Gustavo Pires 04 Uniao 1919 8:29.45 698

50m: 28.49 28.49 250m: 2:34.28 3157 450m: 4:42.39 32,06 650m: 6:52.49 3265

100m: 59.78 31.29 300m: 3:05.89 3161 500m: 5:14.92 32.53 700m: 7:25.07 3258

150m: 1:31.29 3151 350m: 3:37.93 32,04 550m: 5:47.58 32.66 750m: 7:57.80 32.73

200m: 2:02.71 3142 400m: 410.33 32.40 600m: 6:19.84 32.26 800m: 8:29.45 31.65

3. SARREIRA Tomas Amor 05 Portugal 8:31.36 691

50m: 28.11 28.11 250m: 2:35.96 3233 450m: 4:44.68 32.24 650m: 6:55.25 3271

100m: 59.40 31.29 300m: 3:07.88 31.92 500m: 5:17.12 3244 700m: 7:27.78 32,53

150m: 1:31.51 3211 350m: 3:40.28 32.40 550m: 5:49.89 32.77 750m: 8:00.10 32.32

200m: 2:03.63 3212 400m: 412.44 32.16 600m: 6:22.54 32.65 800m: 8:31.36 31.26

4. LORENZETTI Claudio 03 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 8:37.43 667

50m: 29.99 29.99 250m: 2:40.13 32.54 450m: 4:50.74 32.66 650m: 7:01.26 32.71

100m: 1:02.21 32.22 300m: 3:12.76 32,63 500m: 5:23.43 32.69 700m: 7:33.88 32,62

150m: 1:34.67 32.46 350m: 3:45.42 3266 550m: 5:56.10 32.67 750m: 8:06.39 3251

200m: 2:07.59 32,92 400m: 4:18.08 3266 600m: 6:28.55 32.45 800m: 8:37.43 31.04

5. MAURI Mattia 06 Federazione Ticinese di Nuoto 8:38.47 663

50m: 29.76 29.76 250m: 2:40.78 32.99 450m: 4:51.89 33.08 650m: 7:03.22 32.32

100m: 1:02.16 32.40 300m: 3:1350 3272 500m: 5:25.05 33.16 700m: 7:36.14 3292

150m: 1:34.94 32.78 350m: 3:45.74 32.24 550m: 5:57.82 32.77 750m: 8:08.20 32.06

200m: 2:07.79 32.85 400m: 41881 33.07 600m: 6:30.90 33.08 800m: 8:38.47 30.27

6. PEREIRA Rui Silva 08 Colegio Int Monte Maior 8:42.27 648

Recorde Regional

50m: 29.52 29.52 250m: 2:40.36 32.66 450m: 4:52.60 33.25 650m: 7:05.30 32.68

100m: 1:01.48 31.96 300m: 3:13.41 33.05 500m: 5:26.52 33.92 700m: 7:38.56 33.26

150m: 1:34.64 33.16 350m: 3:46.27 3286 550m: 5:50.56 33.04 750m: 8:11.00 3244

200m: 2:07.70 33.06 400m: 419.35 33.08 600m: 6:32.62 33.06 800m: 8:42.27 3127

7. CARDOSO Filipe Santos 04 Gafanha da Encarnacao 8:50.57 618

50m: 30.60 30.60 250m: 2:46.29 450m: 5.01.62 650m: 7:14.30 3252

100m: 1:04.32 33.72 300m: 3:20.71 34.42 500m: 5:35.39 33.77 700m: 7:47.43 33.13

150m: 1:37.89 3357 350m: 3:54.42 33.71 550m: 6:07.86 3247 750m: 8:19.40 31.97

200m: 400m: 600m: 6:41.78 33.92 800m: 8:50.57 3117

8. SOUSA Joao Maria 05 Braga 8:54.81 604

50m: 30.07 30.07 250m: 2:44.29 34.12 450m: 4:59.85 34.22 650m: 7:15.38 34.14

100m: 1:02.86 32.79 300m: 3:17.89 33.60 500m: 5:33.49 33.64 700m: 7:49.26 3388

150m: 1:36.44 3358 350m: 3:51.95 34.06 550m: 6:07.47 33.98 750m: 8:22.56 33.30

200m: 2:10.17 33.73 400m: 4:25.63 33.68 600m: 6:41.24 33.77 800m: 8:54.81 3225

9. MCLAUGHLIN Ben 06 Garioch ASC 9:01.22 582

50m: 30.61 30.61 250m: 2:46.68 34.32 450m: 5:04.59 34.33 650m: 7:2157 3354

100m: 1:03.99 33.38 300m: 3:21.39 3471 500m: 5:39.23 34.64 700m: 7:55.32 33.75

150m: 1:37.92 33.93 350m: 3:55.84 34.45 550m: 6:13.70 34.47 750m: 8:28.65 3333

200m: 2:12.36 34.44 400m: 4:30.26 34.42 600m: 6:48.03 34.33 800m: 9:01.22 32,57

10. CARDOSO Guilherme Maia 05 Columbofila Cantanhedense 9:04.09 573

50m: 31.09 31.09 250m: 2:47.66 34.31 450m: 5.04.64 34.23 650m: 7:22.65 34.30

100m: 1:04.75 33.66 300m: 3:22.15 34.49 500m: 5:39.30 34.66 700m: 7:57.60 34.95

150m: 1:39.11 34.36 350m: 3:56.17 34.02 550m: 6:13.54 34.24 750m: 8:31.59 33.99

200m: 2:13.35 34.24 400m: 4:30.41 34.24 600m: 6:48.35 34.81 800m: 9:04.09 32.50
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